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Worldwide Purchasing
Office

Worldwide Back Office 
Purchasing Operations

Film Manufacturing X-ray Solutions/ 
MFAPS Equipment (Digital Output) / Service 

Parts / HCIS

SGA EAMER Region

Director Manager
Back Office Operations

Manager
Media Materials

Purchasing Manager  
X-ray Solutions

Purchasing Manager
SGA Purchasing

Regional Purchasing Manager                        

Robert Brunner Tina Maynard Mark Malvaso Dwayne Restaino Dwayne Restaino Achim Schreck                    
(585) 627-6113 (585) 627-6135 (585) 627-6134 (585) 627-8597 (585) 627-8597 49 711 2070 7585

robert.brunner@carestream.com christina.maynard@carestream.com mark.malvaso@carestream.com  dwayne.restaino@carestream.com dwayne.restaino@carestream.com achim.schreck@carestream.com 

Executive Assistant Back Office Specialist Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager EAMER Support

Worldwide Purchasing T&E, P-Card Fine Chemicals/Colorado & Base Materials, 
X-ray Film, Film Base, Silver

Collimators/X-ray Generators & 
Detectors/Fuses/Circuits/HW Elect/Lenses-

Optics/Motors/Transformers
Benefits, Travel, Contact Centers

Christine Douglas Diane Toto Ricki Burger Sandra (Sam) Testa Edward Wynne Genevieve Patebex
(585) 627-6144 (585) 627-6347 (585) 627-6114 585-627-6140 (585) 627-6157 33 (0) 1 82 71 11 55

christine.douglas@carestream.com diane.toto@carestream.com ricki.burger@carestream.com sandra.testa@carestream.com edward.wynne@carestream.com genevieve.patebex@carestream.com

Quality Purchasing Specialist Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Commodity Manager

Commodity Chemicals

OEM/XRS & MFAPS Equipment, Plastics, Barcode, 
Carbon Fiber, Foam/Rubber parts, CD's/SW, 

Manuals, Printed Circuit Boards, Batteries, 
Chargers, Metals

Professional Services, Recruitment,
Contract Labor

& (LAR North) Purchasing Manager
HCIS Service, Professional Services

Richard Cataldi Jean Urban Mark Malvaso John Bellavia Maritza Felix Barrie Heath
(585) 627-6116 (585) 627-8060 (585) 627-6134 585-627-8408 (585) 627-6130 44 0 1442 83 8851

richard.cataldi@carestream.com jean.urban@carestream.com mark.malvaso@carestream.com  john.bellavia@carestream.com maritzalizeth.felix@carestream.com barrie.heath@carestream.com

Worldwide Real Estate Manager Purchasing Specialist Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

Real Estate Pkg Materials-Roch/Colorado Film Resin & Silver 
Nitrate/Recycling/Chemicals

Service Parts, Lithium Batteries IT, IT Hardware & SW, Telecom Logistics

Mark Caton Darlene White Leo Nussenbaum Julie Hellmers Michael Wangler Robin Beaumont
(585) 627-8766 (585) 627-6618 (585) 627-6146 (585) 627-8455 (585) 627-6842 44(0)1442 846863

mark.caton@carestream.com darlene.y.white@carestream.com leo.nussenbaum@carestream.com julie.hellmers@carestream.com michael.wangler@carestream.com robin.beaumont@carestream.com

Buyer (LAR)-Guadalajara Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

Araceli Hernandez Film Base Materials HCIS Software, Computer OEM, Imagers, 
Diagnostic Monitors Marketing & Adv. Svcs, MRO HCIS

araceli.herdandez@carestream.com Andrew Morgan Dan McEneany Curt DeWolff Guglielmo Bernard
(585) 627-6158 (585) 627-6850 (585) 627-6126 39.010.2450.957

andrew.morgan@carestream.com dan.mceneany@carestream.com curt.dewolff@carestream.com guglielmo.bernard@carestream.com

Materials Manager GAR - Equipment Mfg. Worldwide Commodity Manager Commodity Manager

White City. OR & Colorado Manager - GARP Facilities Marketing Services, Facilities, IT

Mike Donnelly Stephen Zhu Mark Caton Peter Van Hoeck
(541) 831-7328 86 21 38526199 (585) 627-8766 3227194152

michael.donnelly1@carestream.com stevezhu@carestream.com mark.caton@carestream.com peter.vanhoeck@carestream.com

Commodity Manager Bill Bai Commodity Manager (LAR South) Worldwide Commodity Manager
Capital Equipment/Non-Capital Svcs. 

Colorado/Oregon bill.bai@carestream.com Fernanda Santos Real Estate, Travel, Contract Labor, 
Benefits, Fleet

Peter Rivers Kevin Bao fernanda.santos@carestream.com Emil Lazar
(970) 304-4751 kevin.bao@carestream.com emil.lazar@carestream.com

peter.rivers@carestream.com Judy Cao Business Support - EAMER

Buyer / Purchasing Specialist judy.cao@carestream.com SRM Administrator

Colorado Ben He Silviu Stroe

Lynsey Johnson ben.he@carestream.com silviu.stroe@carestream.com

(970) 304-4830 Sowie Liu Business Support - EAMER

lynsey.johnson@carestream.com sowie.liu@carestream.com Madalina Banica
White City. OR Commodity Manager Jane Lu (SGA) madalina.bunescu@carestream.com

Packaging/Oregon & Dryview jane.lu@carestream.com

Tom Hiti Steven Luo
 (541) 831-7313 steven.luo@carestream.com

 thomas.hiti@carestream.com Janet Qian (SGA)
White City. OR Commodity Manager janet.qian@carestream.com

Fine Chemicals/Oregon Meady Mao
Scott Salcido weimin.mao@carestream.com

(541) 831-7308 Sally Lai
scott.salcido@carestream.com xiaowen.lai@carestream.com
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